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OPEN HOUSE/BIRTHDAY ENGA

Please join F

anny @ her family
for a special celebration.
&at. July 21st, 2007
2-4
Milton &eniors’ Activity Center
Dest wishes only.
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Industrial Apartments &
Comm. Special Flats For Rent

REASONABLE indus-
trial unit 3200sqgft with
loading docks. 905-
277-9347 or 905-275-

ARE you ready to fire your
boss? Work from Home-
Unlimited Opportunity Call
Mark 905-699-2880

6834.
Business
Opportunities

JOB at home. $487.68
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer
Work. Free Details
www. TopJobReview.com
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916-A15 Ottawa
ON, KIN 1G7 » 1-800-351-
5120

Mortgage,
Loans B

$SSSCONSOLIDAT
$$$3 bad credit, tax/ mort-
gage arrears, self-em-

ployed 100% Mortgages,
don't pay 1yr Program! On-
tario-Wide Financial Cor-
poration 1-888-307-7799

artments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON, newly painted 1-
bdrm apt. Apply V. Mule
905-878-3208.

MILTON Furnished large,
bright, 1-B/R basement
apartment in private home
available immediately on
quiet crescent opposite
E.C. Drury, kitchenette,
large L/R with gas fire-
place, a/c, shared laundry-
room, private parking and
utilities included,
$825/month, first/last. Non-
smokers only, no pets. 905-
875-0838.

MILTON Mattamy 1-bed-
room full basement apart-
ment. Double-garage.
Utilities included. No pets
preferred, no  smoking.
$900/mth. 905-875-2757.

COUNTRY Milton, Halton
Hills...Large 3-bdrm apt.
$1,200/mth. including heat
and appliances. High
speed internet/cable and
laundry facilities available.
905-854-0651.

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street
South, Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for:

Apartments
For more information -
and/or to make an
appointment,

Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON 1-Bedroom Base-
ment Apartment, $850/mth
inclusive. Gas Fireplace, 2
Parking Spaces, Shared
Laundry, Newer carpet.
Credit Check and Ref. Re-
quired. No smoking/pets.
Available September 1st.
416-505-8314.

MILTON 2 bdrm available
August & September.
Call 416-723-4801 for fur-
ther information.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Miliside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

gs
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN 1 and
2-bedroom apartments
$825/ month and $925/
month. Available immediately.
Includes heat/hydro/cable.
Parking extra. Call 905-877-
6563.

Fos
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on your engagement!

Lyn

®..... 9

GEMENT

Coym tulations

& Brian

Wishing you a lifetime of happiness!
Love Andy, Tanya, Ty, Mom & Dad v
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Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON APART-
MENTS very clean,
quiet building with laun-
dry facility on site. 1 &

2 bedroom units very
spacious. Open 7 days
& evenings. Same day
approval. Call 1-519-
853-4374 www.re al-
star.ca

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-bed-
room apartment. Side en-
trance, side yard, parking,
storage, fridge and stove.

Hydro included.
$1,000/mth. Laundry room
available. 905-858-8723.
ol
Creat Opportunity’
MILTON Heights 3-
bedroom apartment
and 1600sq.ft. office
space. Appliances,
parking and small vyard.
$2,000/mth plus utilities
and services. Available
May  1st. 905-854-
1687.
1-BDRM, Acton.
Available immediately.
$750/mth,  utilities  in-
cluded. No pets,
First/last/references re-
quired. Call 519-853-
3877.
2-BEDROOM suite,
Historic building in
Rockwood, gas fire-
place $950/month.
ACTON 2-bedroom du-
plex, fabulous Victorian
home, $1,200/month.
ACTON
adorable 2-bedroom,
private fenced yard,
$895/month. NEW

townhome Georgetown
South, $1,700/month.
All rentals plus utilities.
Call Elizabeth Doell,
Johnson Associates
Realtor 905-877-5165.

Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampioncom
Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! All classified ads also appear on www.hatonsearch.com:

Ad submission by mail or in person: The Canadian Champion, 555 Industrial Drive, Side Door, 2nd Floor, Milton, ON L9T 5E1 Deadlines: Mon.. 11 a.m.
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